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2020 Harvest Grant Recipients

Congregation/School

Aberdeen Circuit

Aberdeen, Our Savior

Aberdeen, St. Paul’s

Aberdeen, Lighthouse Preschool
Avon, Zion

Black Hawk, Divine Shepherd
Brandon, Blessed Redeemer Preschool
Brookings, Peace Church and School
Creighton, Emmanuel

Dakota Dunes, Holy Cross
Dimock, Immanuel

Fairfax, Trinity

Flandreau, Redeemer Church/School
Hot Springs, Bethesda Church/School
Huron, Mt. Calvary Preschool
Milbank, Emanuel

Murdo, Messiah

Pierre, Faith

Pine Ridge, Evergreen

Rapid City, Zion Lutheran School
Revillo, St. John’s

Sioux Falls, Memorial

Sioux Falls, SF Lutheran School
Sioux Falls, Zion

Spearfish, St. Paul’s

Project

Circuit Forum: Spiritual Warfare w/Dr. Kleinig
Marriage Retreat

Five Loaves Fellowship

Before & After School Program/Transportation
Community Meals

4 Events for Marriage and Family

Safe Families for Children/Bethany Christian Serv.

Community Block Party

Quilting and Community Food Pantry

Website Update/Sponsor Good Shepherd Hour
Hong Kong Mission Trip

Assistance to the Needy

Community Event

Family Activity Events for School and Community
Tuition Assistance for Needy Families
Community Thanksgiving Meal

Food Assistance to Needy

Financial Assistance to Daycare Families
Community Meal

Tuition Assistance

Radio Ministry

FAM Jam Cabin Fever Burnoff

Service Projects for Grade School Students
Gaat African Mission

Trinity Mission Church, Belle Fourche

Amount

$2,000
$1,500
$2,000
$4,000
$1,000
$4,200
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$2,000
$3,000
$5,000

$800
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$3,000
$5,000



Tea, Risen Savior

Tea, Risen Savior Preschool
Wagner, St. John’s
Wentworth, St. Peter’s
White Lake, Trinity

Yankton, St. John’s Preschool

Faith and Fitness Program

Special Events

Community BBQ Meal

Summer Worship at the Lake

Trinity Lutheran’s for Life Help to Needy Families

Special Events

$3,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$3,000



