

2020 Harvest Grant Recipients

Congregation/School	<u>Project</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Aberdeen Circuit	Circuit Forum: Spiritual Warfare w/Dr. Kleinig	\$2,000
Aberdeen, Our Savior	Marriage Retreat	\$1,500
Aberdeen, St. Paul's	Five Loaves Fellowship	\$2,000
Aberdeen, Lighthouse Preschool	Before & After School Program/Transportation	\$4,000
Avon, Zion	Community Meals	\$1,000
Black Hawk, Divine Shepherd	4 Events for Marriage and Family	\$4,200
Brandon, Blessed Redeemer Preschool	Safe Families for Children/Bethany Christian Serv	\$1,000
Brookings, Peace Church and School	Community Block Party	\$2,000
Creighton, Emmanuel	Quilting and Community Food Pantry	\$1,000
Dakota Dunes, Holy Cross	Website Update/Sponsor Good Shepherd Hour	\$3,000
Dimock, Immanuel	Hong Kong Mission Trip	\$3,000
Fairfax, Trinity	Assistance to the Needy	\$3,500
Flandreau, Redeemer Church/School	Community Event	\$2,000
Hot Springs, Bethesda Church/School	Family Activity Events for School and Community	\$3,000
Huron, Mt. Calvary Preschool	Tuition Assistance for Needy Families	\$5,000
Milbank, Emanuel	Community Thanksgiving Meal	\$800
Murdo, Messiah	Food Assistance to Needy	\$3,000
Pierre, Faith	Financial Assistance to Daycare Families	\$3,000
Pine Ridge, Evergreen	Community Meal	\$1,000
Rapid City, Zion Lutheran School	Tuition Assistance	\$3,500
Revillo, St. John's	Radio Ministry	\$1,000
Sioux Falls, Memorial	FAM Jam Cabin Fever Burnoff	\$1,000
Sioux Falls, SF Lutheran School	Service Projects for Grade School Students	\$2,500
Sioux Falls, Zion	Gaat African Mission	\$3,000
Spearfish, St. Paul's	Trinity Mission Church, Belle Fourche	\$5,000

Tea, Risen Savior	Faith and Fitness Program	\$3,500
Tea, Risen Savior Preschool	Special Events	\$1,500
Wagner, St. John's	Community BBQ Meal	\$1,000
Wentworth, St. Peter's	Summer Worship at the Lake	\$2,000
White Lake, Trinity	Trinity Lutheran's for Life Help to Needy Families	\$2,000
Yankton, St. John's Preschool	Special Events	\$3,000